Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Max.
Cut-off
Freq/Hz
DC
Resistance
(Ω), Max.
Number
of
Lines
Leakage
Current
(μA), Max.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ), Min.
LCF060502A650TG 0605 0202 65(±25%) 50 4.71 Max 10.0 2 1.0 10
LCF060502B650TG 0605 0202 65(±25%) 130 4.71 Max 10.0 2 1.0 10
LCF080602A250TG 0806 0302 25(±25%) 100 8.22 Max 5.0 2 1.0 10
LCF080602A750TG 0806 0302 75(±25%) 100 4.00 Max 5.0 2 1.0 10
LCF080602B750TG 0806 0302 75(±25%) 110 4.00 Max 5.0 2 1.0 10
LCF080602A900TG 0806 0302 90(±25%) 100 4.10 Max 6.0 2 1.0 10
LCF080602G900TG 0806 0302 90(±25%) 100 3.29 Max 14.0 2 1.0 10
LCF160804A750TG 1608 0603 75(±25%) 100 4.86 Max 6.0 4 1.0 10
LCF121002A350TG 1210 0504 35(±25%) 100 8.78 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002B350TG 1210 0504 35(±25%) 200 8.78 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002A650TG 1210 0504 65(±25%) 100 5.35 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002B650TG 1210 0504 65(±25%) 250 5.35 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002A750TG 1210 0504 75(±25%) 100 3.59 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002S750TG 1210 0504 75(±25%) 100 4.06 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002A900TG 1210 0504 90(±25%) 100 4.65 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002B900TG 1210 0504 90(±25%) 130 4.65 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002C900TG 1210 0504 90(±25%) 150 4.65 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002D900TG 1210 0504 90(±25%) 160 4.65 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF201202A900TG 2012 0805 90(±25%) 100 3.89 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF201202A121TG 2012 0805 120(±25%) 100 3.95 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF201204A300TG 2012 0805 30(±25%) 100 7.38 Max 4.0 4 1.0 10
LCF201204A101TG 2012 0805 100(±25%) 100 2.92 Max 4.0 4 1.0 10
LCF201204B101TG 2012 0805 100(±25%) 120 2.92 Max 4.0 4 1.0 10
LCF201204C101TG 2012 0805 100(±25%) 130 2.92 Max 4.0 4 1.0 10
LCF201204A181TG 2012 0805 180(±25%) 100 4.23 Max 4.0 4 1.0 10
LCF300806A750TG 3008 1203 75(±25%) 100 4.35 Max 6.0 6 1.0 10
Test Conditions:
•  Common Mode Impedance(Ω): @100MHz
•  DC Resistance (Ω): 25ºC±2ºC
•  Leakage Current (μA): 5V